
Tennessee (19-9, 6-8) -vs- Vanderbilt (15-12, 4-10)
02/24/01 at Memorial Gym (Nashville, Tennessee)

 
 

 
 
Tennessee 78

Vanderbilt 70

Date: 02/24/01
Time: Noon
Attendance: 14,168
Site: Memorial Gym (Nashville, Tennessee)
Referees: Frank Scagliotta, Olandis Poole

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Tennessee 39 39 78
Vanderbilt 28 42 70

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Vincent Yarbrough * 33 7-7 0-0 6-6 2-8 10 2 1 5 1 2 20
14 Tony Harris * 32 4-10 1-4 5-6 0-1 1 2 2 4 0 5 14
42 Jon Higgins * 30 4-4 3-3 1-2 1-5 6 2 2 1 0 2 12
35 Ron Slay * 28 3-8 0-1 6-7 3-3 6 3 2 4 0 0 12
44 Isiah Victor * 22 2-5 0-0 1-3 0-3 3 2 0 3 1 1 5
12 Marcus Haislip 14 2-3 1-1 2-2 0-2 2 0 0 1 4 0 7
55 Charles Hathaway 16 1-2 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 3 0 1 1 0 3
05 Harris Walker 11 1-4 0-0 1-4 0-2 2 2 1 0 0 0 3
02 Jenis Grindstaff 7 1-5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2
31 Terrence Woods 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-48 5-10 23-32 9-29 38 16 10 20 7 11 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-48   52.1 % 5-10   50.0 % 23-32   71.9 %

Technical Fouls: (1) Isiah
Victor Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Chuck Moore * 32 4-14 4-9 4-5 1-4 5 5 0 0 0 1 16
12 Billy Richmond * 29 5-15 0-3 3-4 2-2 4 1 6 0 0 4 13
52 Greg LaPointe * 25 5-7 1-1 0-1 3-0 3 4 3 4 5 1 11
32 Anthony Williams * 28 4-8 0-1 1-1 4-4 8 2 5 2 0 1 9
11 Russell Lakey * 28 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 4 2 3 0 2 2
35 Matt Freije 22 4-10 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 2 0 1 8
05 Brendan Plavich 16 3-9 2-7 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 8
10 Sam Howard 10 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 3
04 Darius Coulibaly 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
24 Scott Hundley 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-71 8-27 8-11 16-19 35 24 18 13 5 10 70

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-71   38.0 % 8-27   29.6 % 8-11   72.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Tennessee 39

Vanderbilt 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Vincent Yarbrough 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Tony Harris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Jon Higgins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Ron Slay 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Isiah Victor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Marcus Haislip 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Charles Hathaway 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Harris Walker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Jenis Grindstaff 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Terrence Woods 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Chuck Moore 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Billy Richmond 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Greg LaPointe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Anthony Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Russell Lakey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Matt Freije 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Brendan Plavich 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Sam Howard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Darius Coulibaly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Scott Hundley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Tennessee 39

Vanderbilt 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Vincent Yarbrough 33 7-7 0-0 6-6 2-8 10 2 1 5 1 2 20
14 Tony Harris 32 4-10 1-4 5-6 0-1 1 2 2 4 0 5 14
42 Jon Higgins 30 4-4 3-3 1-2 1-5 6 2 2 1 0 2 12
35 Ron Slay 28 3-8 0-1 6-7 3-3 6 3 2 4 0 0 12
44 Isiah Victor 22 2-5 0-0 1-3 0-3 3 2 0 3 1 1 5
12 Marcus Haislip 14 2-3 1-1 2-2 0-2 2 0 0 1 4 0 7
55 Charles Hathaway 16 1-2 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 3 0 1 1 0 3
5 Harris Walker 11 1-4 0-0 1-4 0-2 2 2 1 0 0 0 3
2 Jenis Grindstaff 7 1-5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2
31 Terrence Woods 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-48 5-10 23-32 9-29 38 16 10 20 7 11 78
52.1 % 50.0 % 71.9 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Chuck Moore 32 4-14 4-9 4-5 1-4 5 5 0 0 0 1 16
12 Billy Richmond 29 5-15 0-3 3-4 2-2 4 1 6 0 0 4 13
52 Greg LaPointe 25 5-7 1-1 0-1 3-0 3 4 3 4 5 1 11
32 Anthony Williams 28 4-8 0-1 1-1 4-4 8 2 5 2 0 1 9
11 Russell Lakey 28 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 4 2 3 0 2 2
35 Matt Freije 22 4-10 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 2 0 1 8
5 Brendan Plavich 16 3-9 2-7 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 8
10 Sam Howard 10 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 3
4 Darius Coulibaly 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
24 Scott Hundley 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 27-71 8-27 8-11 16-19 35 24 18 13 5 10 70
38.0 % 29.6 % 72.7 %


